1

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)5162/10

APPOINTMENT CHART
Name of Post Staff Nurse Grade II
Name of Department Health Services

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy | 22.12.2016

No. of Vacancies reported 7 NJD
Date of Advice 27.12.2016
No. of vacancies remaining Nil

PENDING TURNS

NCA : 39
TPO : 03 (MR XXIX 54 E, 56 M, 58 E)
NJD : 07
Rotation as
Sl. Rank .
No Name & Address No Community approved by the Remarks
) Commission

1 SALIHA.S S/L- MUSLIM MR XX VIII 16 M NJD comp. to
THUNDIL HOUSE, M-38 MR XXVIII
PUNNALA.P.O 16 M advised
PIRAVANTHOOR (VIA) on 26.09.2016
KOLLAM- 689 706 now satisfied.

2 DEEPA.P.T 367 VILAKKITHALA | MR XX VIII 40 OBC | NJD comp. to
J K BHAVAN, MR XX VIII 40
MANKUZHY,CHULLALAM, NAIR/OBC OBC advised
NEDUMANGAD on 26.09.2016
KOONANVENGA.P.O now satisfied.
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
PIN- 695 568.

3 SHAKKIR.R.S S/L- MUSLIM MR XX VIII 56 M NJD comp. to
RASHEED MANZIL M-39 MR XXVIII 56 M
CHIRAYINKIL advised
MUDAPURAM POST on 26.09.2016 no|
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM satisfied.

PIN- 695 314.

W




2

RESHMA MOHAN 462 PANAN/SC NJD comp. to NJD comp. to
THIRUVAONAM, MR XX VIII 84 SC MR XX VIII 84
THEKKINKADU, (NCA omp. To MR | SC advised on
NAGAROOR.P.O VI 44 ST/NCA/SC. 26.09.291§
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM No ST/NCA/SC) now satisfied.
PIN- 695 618.
ARUNAV M 267 MR XX IX 9 OC NJD comp. to
RAMANIVAS, MR XX IX 9 OC
PUNNAKULAM, advised on
KOTTUKAL.P.O 26.09.2016 now
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM satisfied.
PIN- 695 501.
MINI VR 273 EZHAVA MR XXIX 14 E NJD comp. to
LAKSHMIVILAKATHU MR XXIX 14 E
VEEDU, advised on
K.P.LANE, ENIKKARA 26.09.2016 now
KARAKULAM.P.O satisfied.
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
PIN- 695 564.
JINU SAMUEL 268 MR XXIX 21 OC NJD comp. to
KALLUVILATHIL, MERA-105, MR XXIX 21 OC
MEDICAL COLLEGE, advised on
CHALAKUZHY LANE 26.‘09‘.2016 now
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM satisfied.
PIN- 695 011.
OC/BC Position
ocC BC NJD PH-D PH-O TOTAL

Previous 146 145 52 5 4 352

Present - - 7 _ _ 7

Grand Total 146 145 59 5 4 359

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

Deaf - 05 (433,466, 566, 633, 666)
Ortho — 04 ( 399, 499, 533, 599)

For DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE ,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	Health Services
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH-D
	PH-O
	TOTAL
	146
	145

	52
	5

	4
	352
	–
	–
	7
	–
	–


	7
	146
	145
	59

	5
	4
	359



