KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)5162/10

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	Staff Nurse Grade II	
Name of Department	Health Services	
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	22.12.2016	
No. of Vacancies reported	7 NJD	
Date of Advice	27.12.2016	
No. of vacancies remaining	Nil	

PENDING TURNS

NCA : 39

TPO : 03 (MR XXIX 54 E, 56 M, 58 E)

NJD : 07

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	SALIHA.S THUNDIL HOUSE, PUNNALA.P.O PIRAVANTHOOR (VIA) KOLLAM- 689 706	S/L- M-38	MUSLIM	MR XX VIII 16 M	NJD comp. to MR XXVIII 16 M advised on 26.09.2016 now satisfied.
2	DEEPA.P.T J K BHAVAN, MANKUZHY,CHULLALAM, NEDUMANGAD KOONANVENGA.P.O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PIN- 695 568.	367	VILAKKITHALA NAIR/OBC	MR XX VIII 40 OBC	NJD comp. to MR XX VIII 40 OBC advised on 26.09.2016 now satisfied.
3	SHAKKIR.R.S RASHEED MANZIL CHIRAYINKIL MUDAPURAM POST THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PIN- 695 314.	S/L- M-39	MUSLIM	MR XX VIII 56 M	NJD comp. to MR XXVIII 56 M advised on 26.09.2016 now satisfied.

4	RESHMA MOHAN THIRUVAONAM, THEKKINKADU, NAGAROOR.P.O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PIN- 695 618.	462	PANAN/SC	NJD comp. to MR XX VIII 84 SC (NCA omp. To MR VI 44 ST/NCA/SC. No ST/NCA/SC)	NJD comp. to MR XX VIII 84 SC advised on 26.09.2016 now satisfied.
5	ARUNA V M RAMANIVAS, PUNNAKULAM, KOTTUKAL.P.O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PIN- 695 501.	267		MR XX IX 9 OC	NJD comp. to MR XX IX 9 OC advised on 26.09.2016 now satisfied.
6	MINI V R LAKSHMIVILAKATHU VEEDU, K.P.LANE, ENIKKARA KARAKULAM.P.O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PIN- 695 564.	273	EZHAVA	MR XXIX 14 E	NJD comp. to MR XXIX 14 E advised on 26.09.2016 now satisfied.
7	JINU SAMUEL KALLUVILATHIL, MERA-105, MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHALAKUZHY LANE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PIN- 695 011.	268		MR XXIX 21 OC	NJD comp. to MR XXIX 21 OC advised on 26.09.2016 now satisfied.

OC/BC Position

	ОС	ВС	NJD	PH-D	РН-О	TOTAL
Previous	146	145	52	5	4	352
Present	_	_	7	_	_	7
Grand Total	146	145	59	5	4	359

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

Deaf – 05 (433,466, 566, 633, 666) Ortho – 04 (399, 499, 533, 599)

> For DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM